
GJFootball Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:35pm ET

American Conference Conference

American Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Zoomies 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 2225.50 2092.50 2797.00

Trash Patsies 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 2097.00 2017.00 2676.50

Throw it Deep 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 2301.00 2126.00 2758.00

Bruce's Busted NUTS 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2091.00 2080.50 2632.50

Holy Harper 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2175.00 2152.00 2759.00

Donkeys 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2090.00 2083.50 2689.00

Bub's Brothel 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1974.50 2064.50 2433.50

Fruita Flash 2 11 0 0.154 2-11 2-11 1789.50 2127.50 2397.50

Total Points
Zoomies 2797.00

Holy Harper 2759.00

Throw it Deep 2758.00

Donkeys 2689.00

Trash Patsies 2676.50

Bruce's Busted NUTS 2632.50

Bub's Brothel 2433.50

Fruita Flash 2397.50
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National Conference Conference

National Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cory's Club 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 2492.00 2037.00 3099.00

Honest Abes 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 2146.00 2019.00 2747.50

Foreskins 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 2074.00 2087.50 2616.00

Hellbound Harper 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 2110.00 2072.50 2661.00

No Respect 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1942.50 2118.50 2476.50

Round Hill Dawgs 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1909.00 1989.50 2568.00

Jorges Terminators 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1952.50 1976.00 2554.50

Loping Mules 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1861.00 2187.00 2320.50

Total Points
Cory's Club 3099.00

Honest Abes 2747.50

Hellbound Harper 2661.00

Foreskins 2616.00

Round Hill Dawgs 2568.00

Jorges Terminators 2554.50

No Respect 2476.50

Loping Mules 2320.50
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